

Camp Lachlan for Girls

Application Form to enroll for the **2024** season please print clearly

Please attach a recent school-type photograph (required)

CAMPER INFORMATION

Full Legal Name	Called Name
Home Address	Date of Birth:/
	, Age During Camp:
	Grade Prior to Camp Cabin Request (optional)
Extracurricular Activities, Hobbies, and	/or Athletics
Anything else we should know? (e.g physical	1/mental health or other concerns)
Camper's email and/or phone number fo	or Thistle Directory
Comfort Colors T-Shirt Size: YM	YL YXL S M L XL XXL
PARENT INFORMATION	
Name(s) as Formally Addressed on Enve	elope
Called Name(s)	Phone Number(s)
E-mail(s)	
For new campers and families: Who in	nterested you in Lachlan?
For scholarship information contact us at defoundation at maxwelton.lachlan@gmail.co Select payment option: Venmo (Coming soon!) Check payable to "Camp Lachle" Provide credit card information Pay online (standard amounts -\$72 Enclosed is the registration fee of \$72	lan". n below. * These cards will be on file with us. 5 and/or \$3775). Credit cards used online will NOT be on file with us. ** 25 check # credit card pay online
Please charge to card number	expiration date
name on card	security code billing zip code
For your security, please break up the	formation to: directors@maxwelton-lachlan.com . following required fields into two separate emails: late 3) Name on Card 4) Security Code 5) Billing Zip Code
Photo release: I have read the acc	companying page and grant permission as stated. YES NO
PARENT SIGNATURE:	
	achlan, 946 Walkers Creek Road, Rockbridge Baths, VA 2447 s@maxwelton-lachlan.com



Camp Lachlan for Girls

Lachlan Camper PHOTOGRAPH RELEASE Agreement

NOTE: There is no need to return this page to us. By signing the application, you have read and understood the premises below:

Premise I

I grant Camp Lachlan permission to take photographs and video and other media recordings of my child. I understand that Camp Lachlan may use these photographs and recordings for promotion, marketing, training, and advertising to promote the Camp Lachlan experience. The use of such photographs and recordings will not constitute a violation of the rights of my child, any person or organization. I understand that Camp Lachlan will NOT use my child's full name for promotion, marketing, training, or advertising.

Premise II

I release and hold Camp Lachlan harmless from any and all present and future claims for compensation or damages relating to this release.

Please indicate your decision on the application.